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OEM Reference

KIA 0K2FA33251
KIA OK2FA33251

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMBO
A.B.S.
ALANKO

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN

AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
CAR

shs

NK

METELLI
METELLI
ATE

MEYLE
MEYLE
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
AUGROS
PAGID
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
JURID

JURID

JURID

JURID
EUROBRAKE
ASHIKA
GIRLING
METZGER
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
REMSA
REMSA
KAWE

ICER

R BRAKE

0986479353
0986479353
09A14910
09A14910
09A14910
10304689
108588
108588
1110651
1110651
142027
1815203511
203511
231355C
231355C
24012601431
28155210013
28155210013
355111021
355111021
5290266P
54317
562799CH
562799CH
562799J1
562799J1
562799JC
562799JC
5815203511
600K006
6072661
6110636
689110
689110
689110
689110
689110
78BD00212
78RBD20021
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CIFAM 8001355C
COMLINE ADC1046V
BLUE PRINT ADGO04372
BORG & BECK BBD4429
QUINTON HAZELL BDC5537
BENDIX Braking BDI1226
BENDIX Braking BDS2031
DELPHI BG3800
DELPHI BG3800
AKEBONO BN0814
FTE BS7088
BRECO BS8679
OPTIMAL BS8928
ABE C30318ABE
BREMSI CD7397V
EBC Brakes D1578
MGA D1661
WOKING D689110
WOKING D689110
FERODO DDF1397
FERODO DDF1397
FERODO DDF13971
FERODO DDF13971
TRUSTING DF159
TRW DF7266
TRW DF7266
Brake ENGINEERING DI1956306
JAPANPARTS DIK06
APEC DSK2268
JURATEK DSK2268
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS J3300316
NIPPARTS J3300316
LPR K2012Vv
MOTAQUIP LVBD1137Z
MINTEX MDC1603
MINTEX MDC1603
NISSHINBO ND6015
NISSHINBO ND6015
DON PCD21152
Hi-Q SD2001
VAICO V5380009

www.www.stark-automotive.com Brake disc


http://www.stark-automotive.com

